ARKANSAS SENATE

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 2/8/11 (1)

* *

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 36

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STATE GAME AND FISH COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2011-2012 FISCAL YEAR.

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 36

Amend Senate Bill No. 36 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 29, delete "58" and substitute "57"

AND

Page 2, line 34, delete "23" and substitute "22"

AND

Page 3, line 6, delete "4" and substitute "3"

AND

Page 3, line 11, delete in its entirety

AND

Page 3, line 14, delete "2" and substitute "1"

AND

Page 3, line 15, delete "6" and substitute "5"

AND

Page 3, line 20, delete "4" and substitute "3"

AND



PJH001	Secretary
By: Joint Budget Committee PJH/PJH - 02/08/11 05:00	
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and	
Re-number items in Section 1	
AND	
rage 4, fille 7, defete 012 and substitute 002	
Page 4, line 7, delete "612" and substitute "602"	
AND	
Page 3, line 33, delete "74" and substitute "71"	